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REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E F G H J

15 1.338 (33.99) 1.677 (42.59) 1.199 (30.45) 0.999 (25.37) 1.219 (30.96) 0.969 (24.61) 0.906 (23.01) 0.391 (9.93) 1/4-20 UNC

17 1.502 (38.15) 1.859 (47.21) 1.262 (32.05) 0.999 (25.37) 1.312 (33.32) 1.062 (26.97) 0.969 (24.61) 0.510 (12.95) 5/16-18 UNC

19 1.685 (42.80) 2.040 (51.82) 1.325 (33.66) 0.999 (25.37) 1.438 (36.53) 1.156 (29.36) 1.062 (26.97) 0.587 (14.91) 5/16-18 UNC

21 1.664 (42.27) 2.157 (54.79) 1.442 (36.63) 1.116 (28.35) 1.562 (39.67) 1.250 (31.75) 1.156 (29.36) 0.667 (16.94) 3/8-16 UNC

23 1.654 (42.01) 2.449 (62.20) 1.656 (42.06) 1.236 (31.39) 1.689 (42.90) 1.375 (34.93) 1.250 (31.75) 0.746 (18.95) 1/2-13 UNC

25 1.735 (44.07) 2.449 (62.20) 1.656 (42.06) 1.236 (31.39) 1.812 (46.02) 1.500 (38.10) 1.375 (34.93) 0.746 (18.95) 1/2-13UNC

RECEPTACLES
00 WALL MOUNT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-00XXXX-2XXX0
 • Rear or Front Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory
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RECEPTACLES
00 WALL MOUNT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-00XXXX-3XXX0
 • Rear or Front Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E F G H J

15 1.338 (33.99) 1.947 (49.45) 1.514 (38.46) 0.999 (25.37) 0.285 (7.24) 0.145 (3.68) 1.219 (30.96) 0.969 (24.61) 0.906 (23.01)

17 1.502 (38.15) 1.947 (49.45) 1.514 (38.46) 0.999 (25.37) 0.358 (9.09) 0.205 (5.21) 1.312 (33.32) 1.062 (26.97) 0.969 (24.61)

19 1.685 (42.80) 1.947 (49.45) 1.514 (38.46) 0.999 (25.37) 0.358 (9.09) 0.205 (5.21) 1.438 (36.53) 1.156 (29.36) 1.062 (26.97)

21 1.664 (42.27) 2.064 (52.43) 1.631 (41.43) 1.116 (28.35) 0.429 (10.90) 0.205 (5.21) 1.562 (39.67) 1.250 (31.75) 1.156 (29.36)

23 1.654 (42.01) 2.33 (59.41) 1.867 (47.42) 1.236 (31.39) 0.522 (13.26) 0.255 (6.48) 1.689 (42.90) 1.375 (34.93) 1.250 (31.75)

25 1.735 (44.07) 2.33 (59.41) 1.867 (47.42) 1.236 (31.39) 0.522 (13.26) 0.255 (6.48) 1.812 (46.02) 1.500 (38.10) 1.375 (34.93)
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RECEPTACLES
00 WALL MOUNT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-00XXXX-5XXX0
 • Rear or Front Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E F G H

15 1.338 (33.99) 1.199 (30.45) 0.999 (25.37) 1.219 (30.96) 0.969 (24.61) 0.906 (23.01) 0.391 (9.93) 1/4-20 UNC

17 1.502 (38.15) 1.262 (32.05) 0.999 (25.37) 1.312 (33.32) 1.062 (26.97) 0.969 (24.61) 0.510 (12.95) 5/16-18 UNC

19 1.685 (42.80) 1.325 (33.66) 0.999 (25.37) 1.438 (36.53) 1.156 (29.36) 1.062 (26.97) 0.587 (14.91) 5/16-18 UNC

21 1.664 (42.27) 1.442 (36.63) 1.116 (28.35) 1.562 (39.67) 1.250 (31.75) 1.156 (29.36) 0.667 (16.94) 3/8-16 UNC

23 1.654 (42.01) 1.656 (42.06) 1.236 (31.39) 1.689 (42.90) 1.375 (34.93) 1.250 (31.75) 0.746 (18.95) 1/2-13 UNC

25 1.735 (44.07) 1.656 (42.06) 1.236 (31.39) 1.812 (46.02) 1.500 (38.10) 1.375 (34.93) 0.746 (18.95) 1/2-13UNC
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REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E ØF

15 1.035 (26.29) 3.454 (87.73) 1.219 (30.96) 0.969 (24.61) 0.906 (23.01) 1.142 (29.01)

17 1.175 (29.85) 3.624 (92.05) 1.312 (33.32) 1.062 (26.97) 0.969 (24.61) 1.396 (35.46)

19 1.315 (33.40) 3.734 (94.84) 1.438 (36.53) 1.156 (29.36) 1.062 (26.97) 1.528 (38.81)

21 1.455 (36.96) 4.627 (117.53) 1.562 (39.67) 1.250 (31.75) 1.156 (29.36) 1.599 (40.61)

23 1.595 (40.51) 4.847 (123.11) 1.689 (42.90) 1.375 (34.93) 1.250 (31.75) 1.764 (44.81)

25 1.735 (44.07) 4.947 (125.65) 1.812 (46.02) 1.500 (38.10) 1.375 (34.93) 1.889 (47.98)

RECEPTACLES
00 WALL MOUNT RECEPTACLE

-B ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-00XXXX-1XXXB
 • Rear Panel Mount
 • Screened or unscreened cable termination 

with crimp contacts
 • 360° screened straight backshell

Note: Dimension B – when nut at start of engagement 
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RECEPTACLES
07  REAR MOUNT JAM 

NUT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-07XXXX-2XXX0
 • Rear Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E F ØG H

15 1.454 (36.93) 1.561 (39.65) 1.083 (27.51) 0.883 (22.43) 1.500 (38.10) 0.391 (9.93) 1.625 (41.28) 1/4-20 UNC

17 1.618 (41.10) 1.743 (44.27) 1.146 (29.11) 0.883 (22.43) 1.625 (41.28) 0.510 (12.95) 1.750 (44.45) 5/16-18 UNC

19 1.801 (45.75) 1.924 (48.87) 1.209 (30.71) 0.883 (22.43) 1.812 (46.02) 0.587 (14.91) 1.936 (49.17) 5/16-18 UNC

21 1.780 (45.21) 2.041 (51.84) 1.326 (33.68) 1.000 (25.40) 1.938 (49.23) 0.667 (16.94) 2.062 (52.37) 3/8-16 UNC

23 1.890 (48.01) 2.213 (56.21) 1.420 (36.07) 1.000 (25.40) 2.062 (52.37) 0.746 (18.95) 2.188 (55.58) 1/2-13 UNC

25 1.971 (50.06) 2.213 (56.21) 1.420 (36.07) 1.000 (25.40) 2.188 (55.58) 0.746 (18.95) 2.311 (58.70) 1/2-13UNC
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RECEPTACLES
07  REAR MOUNT JAM 

NUT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-07XXXX-3XXX0
 • Rear Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E F G ØH

15 1.454 (36.93) 1.831 (46.51) 1.398 (35.51) 0.883 (22.43) 0.285 (7.24) 0.145 (3.68) 1.500 (38.10) 1.625 (41.28)

17 1.618 (41.10) 1.831 (46.51) 1.398 (35.51) 0.883 (22.43) 0.358 (9.09) 0.205 (5.21) 1.625 (41.28) 1.750 (44.45)

19 1.801 (45.75) 1.831 (46.51) 1.398 (35.51) 0.883 (22.43) 0.358 (9.09) 0.205 (5.21) 1.812 (46.02) 1.936 (49.17)

21 1.780 (45.21) 1.948 (49.48) 1.515 (38.48) 1.000 (25.40) 0.429 (10.90) 0.205 (5.21) 1.938 (49.23) 2.062 (52.37)

23 1.890 (48.01) 2.103 (53.42) 1.631 (41.43) 1.000 (25.40) 0.522 (13.26) 0.255 (6.48) 2.062 (52.37) 2.188 (55.58)

25 1.971 (50.06) 2.103 (53.42) 1.631 (41.43) 1.000 (25.40) 0.522 (13.26) 0.255 (6.48) 2.188 (55.58) 2.311 (58.70)
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RECEPTACLES
07  REAR MOUNT JAM 

NUT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-07XXXX-5XXX0
 • Rear Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E ØF G

15 1.454 (36.93) 1.083 (27.51) 0.883 (22.43) 1.500 (38.10) 0.391 (9.93) 1.625 (41.28) 1/4-20 UNC

17 1.618 (41.10) 1.146 (29.11) 0.883 (22.43) 1.625 (41.28) 0.510 (12.95) 1.750 (44.45) 5/16-18 UNC

19 1.801 (45.75) 1.209 (30.71) 0.883 (22.43) 1.812 (46.02) 0.587 (14.91) 1.936 (49.17) 5/16-18 UNC

21 1.780 (45.21) 1.326 (33.68) 1.000 (25.40) 1.938 (49.23) 0.667 (16.94) 2.062 (52.37) 3/8-16 UNC

23 1.890 (48.01) 1.420 (36.07) 1.000 (25.40) 2.062 (52.37) 0.746 (18.95) 2.188 (55.58) 1/2-13 UNC

25 1.971 (50.06) 1.420 (36.07) 1.000 (25.40) 2.188 (55.58) 0.746 (18.95) 2.311 (58.70) 1/2-13UNC
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RECEPTACLES
07  REAR MOUNT JAM 

NUT RECEPTACLE

-B ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-07XXXX-1XXXB
 • Rear Panel Mount
 • Screened or unscreened cable termination 

with crimp contacts
 • 360° screened straight backshell

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C ØD

15 1.171 (29.74) 3.194 (81.13) 1.500 (38.10) 1.625 (41.28)

17 1.311 (33.30) 3.334 (84.68) 1.625 (41.28) 1.750 (44.45)

19 1.451 (36.86) 3.514 (89.26) 1.812 (46.02) 1.936 (49.17)

21 1.591 (40.41) 4.627 (117.53) 1.938 (49.23) 2.062 (52.37)

23 1.811 (46.00) 4.847 (123.12) 2.062 (52.37) 2.188 (55.58)

25 1.951 (49.56) 4.947 (125.65) 2.188 (55.58) 2.311 (58.70)

Note: Dimension B – when nut at start of engagement 
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RECEPTACLES
17  FRONT MOUNT  JAM 

NUT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-17XXXX-2XXX0
 • Front Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E F ØG H

15 1.246 (31.65) 1.768 (44.91) 1.290 (32.77) 1.090 (27.69) 1.500 (38.10) 0.391 (9.93) 1.625 (41.28) 1/4-20 UNC

17 1.410 (35.81) 1.950 (49.53) 1.353 (34.37) 1.090 (27.69) 1.625 (41.28) 0.510 (12.95) 1.750 (44.45) 5/16-18 UNC

19 1.593 (40.46) 2.131 (54.13) 1.416 (35.97) 1.090 (27.69) 1.812 (46.02) 0.587 (14.91) 1.936 (49.17) 5/16-18 UNC

21 1.572 (39.93) 2.248 (57.10) 1.533 (38.94) 1.207 (30.66) 1.938 (49.23) 0.667 (16.94) 2.062 (52.37) 3/8-16 UNC

23 1.802 (45.77) 2.300 (58.42) 1.507 (38.28) 1.087 (27.61) 2.062 (52.37) 0.746 (18.95) 2.188 (55.58) 1/2-13 UNC

25 1.833 (46.56) 2.300 (58.42) 1.507 (38.28) 1.087 (27.61) 2.188 (55.58) 0.746 (18.95) 2.311 (58.70) 1/2-13UNC
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RECEPTACLES
17  FRONT MOUNT  JAM 

NUT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-17XXXX-3XXX0
 • Front Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E F G ØH

15 1.246 (31.65) 1.831 (46.51) 1.605 (40.77) 1.090 (27.69) 0.285 (7.24) 0.145 (3.68) 1.500 (38.10) 1.625 (41.28)

17 1.410 (35.81) 1.831 (46.51) 1.605 (40.77) 1.090 (27.69) 0.358 (9.09) 0.205 (5.21) 1.625 (41.28) 1.750 (44.45)

19 1.593 (40.46) 1.831 (46.51) 1.605 (40.77) 1.090 (27.69) 0.358 (9.09) 0.205 (5.21) 1.812 (46.02) 1.936 (49.17)

21 1.572 (39.93) 1.948 (49.48) 1.722 (43.74) 1.207 (30.66) 0.429 (10.90) 0.205 (5.21) 1.938 (49.23) 2.062 (52.37)

23 1.802 (45.77) 2.103 (53.42) 1.718 (43.64) 1.087 (27.61) 0.522 (13.26) 0.255 (6.48) 2.062 (52.37) 2.188 (55.58)

25 1.833 (46.56) 2.103 (53.42) 1.718 (43.64) 1.087 (27.61) 0.522 (13.26) 0.255 (6.48) 2.188 (55.58) 2.311 (58.70)
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RECEPTACLES
17  FRONT MOUNT  JAM 

NUT RECEPTACLE

-0 ACCESSORY STYLE
RAP-17XXXX-5XXX0
 • Front Panel Mount
 • Busbar termination
 • No rear accessory

REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, INCH (mm) 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE COMMON FOR PIN AND SOCKET VERSIONS

Size A B C D E ØF G

15 1.246 (31.65) 1.290 (32.77) 1.090 (27.69) 1.500 (38.10) 0.391 (9.93) 1.625 (41.28) 1/4-20 UNC

17 1.410 (35.81) 1.353 (34.37) 1.090 (27.69) 1.625 (41.28) 0.510 (12.95) 1.812 (46.02) 5/16-18 UNC

19 1.593 (40.46) 1.416 (35.97) 1.090 (27.69) 1.812 (46.02) 0.587 (14.91) 1.938 (49.23) 5/16-18 UNC

21 1.572 (39.93) 1.533 (38.94) 1.207 (30.66) 1.938 (49.23) 0.667 (16.94) 2.062 (52.37) 3/8-16 UNC

23 1.802 (45.77) 1.507 (38.28) 1.087 (27.61) 2.062 (52.37) 0.746 (18.95) 2.188 (55.58) 1/2-13 UNC

25 1.833 (46.56) 1.507 (38.28) 1.087 (27.61) 2.188 (55.58) 0.746 (18.95) 2.311 (58.70) 1/2-13UNC


